
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

HAYWOOD DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8297
DATE: 2/7/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Dane County Contracting, LLC. $932,001.19 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $935,087.84 OK

Engineering Estimate $950,000.00

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $1,002,120.00 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,086,948.78 OK

S&L Underground, Inc. - Deemed Non-Responsible $885,163.29 OK

 


